1. PSO1A/PS01B 522248 i #)54£ Elastic Thread Shirring For PSO1A/PS01B

Ktvvvvi'vvvvvvr




1. PSO1A/PSO1B %z

Fr 9%

Ref.No.
*]

O 1 O Lt AW

k] ]
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

YrklmaR

Parts No.
5231PF1205
5231PF1205B
5231PF1205A
5231PF1205C
5231PF0401E
8MB&85240505A
8MN03200300A
8MN04280307A
8MMO04281007A
8MNO04281200A
5231PF1206
5231PF1206B
5231PF1206A
4PS0010114
4PS0010115
4PS0010116
4PS0010117
8WE37002400A
5231LL0004

EX
e

ShEM4% Elastic Thread Shirring For PSO1A/PSO1B

# o TE

Description

JERHAI4HE Presser Foot Asm.
HHBNERIIE Assistant Presser Foot Guide

JBRHAIIES Presser Foot Guide

JERHAIF Presser Foot Arm
[EE$H Pin

1224 Screw(M3.5-0.6%5)

#1222 Screw(CTO115 M3-0.5%3)
HEME Nut

124% Screw(FT0203 M4-0.7*10)

i#4% Screw(M4-0.7%12)

JERHAI4E Presser Foot Asm.
HHBNERIIE Assistant Presser Foot Guide

JBRHAIIES Presser Foot Guide

229 Thread Guide
229 Thread Guide

229 Thread Guide

229 Thread Guide
ARiE4% Wood Screw(CL450427)

4E4586 Retainer Lopper ( For Thick Thread Usage )

*PSOIA A (1/4" $1iE) FEELHBER Must be sold in complete set
** PSOIB A (3/16" $110) FE#E4HMEE Must be sold in complete set

BHE
Amt. Req.

DO — = = = = = DO L0 DO DD e e

—_
[\>}



2. PMDO01/PMD(2 FIiEHERI#HEE Metering Device Mechanism For PMDO01/PMD02




2.PMDO0O1/PMD02 K
Fr 5% Ykt dm ek
Ref.No. Parts No.
1 4PMD010101
2 4PMDO010102
3 4PMD010103
4 4PMDO010104
5 4PMD010105
6 4PMDO010106
7 4PMD010107
8 4PMDO010108
9 4PMD010109
10 4PMDO010110
11 4PMDO10111
12 4PMDO010112
13 4PMD0101131
*14 4PMDO010114
15 4PMD010115
16 4PMDO010116
17 4PMD010117
18 4PMDO010118
19 4PMD010119
20 4PMDO010120
21 4PMD010121
22 4PMDO010122
23 4PMD010123
24 4PMDO010124
25 4PMDO010125
*26 4PMDO010126
27 4PMD010127
28 90NB222610
29 4PMD010129
30 4PMDO0101301
31 2310001301
32 2310001304
33 90NB2026161
34 2210090308
35 4PMDO010135
36 2100051134
37 2100000323
38 4RP0010103
39 8MNO05320600A

NNL

A

# o TE

Description

TEHREHE Bracket

ZE AR Link (Left)
75 Link (Right)

P& Washer

12#% Stud
1245 Stud

TENLIE Bracket

Z2 Holder Bracket
ERHZEAR Ball Link

#HZEHE Connection Block

{f@ Ui Eccentric
£ Cover

#ifi Shaft

FEE R Up Feed Roller

£ Cover
fifr Shaft

#ifi Shaft

#5 Pin
#ifr Shaft

FEERTN T Press Release

FHBREF Spring Holder
AR Link

2 Chain-off Guide

TEAirE Collar
A4PE Washer

@G Lower Feed Roller

#if Shaft
il Bearing (SHO516)

#l 4 Bushing

ffi#8 Bushing

A4PE Washer
#4558 Clutch

B (AT Hl 7K Needle Bearing (RP1A0219)

SHENEHE Adjusting Stud (F090308)
5% Spring

FHERIZNE Adjusting Nut (SH11-34)

FFE Washer (SH0323)
#4 Pin (RP10103)

i#4% Screw (MT0729 M5-0.8%6)

FERHEEE Metering Device Mechanism For PMDO1/PMD02

BHE
Amt. Req.

NG NS OO Y SO NG NG Y N\ J S Gy N G Gy G VGGG GGG GG GRS GG GGG GV UG U G



2. PMDO01/PMD(2 FIiEHERI#HEE Metering Device Mechanism For PMDO01/PMD02




2.PMDO1/PMD02 2= R3S E Metering Device Mechanism For PMDO1/PMD02

Fr 5% YrklmaR % T R HAE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt. Req.
40 8MA06400510A H21E Nut (CT0533 M6-1%5) 2
41 8MA06400510B TEHERENE Nut (MT1641 M6-1*5) 1
42 SMMO06401010A 222 Screw (MT0419 M6-1%10) 1
43 8MN04280500A 1#%% Screw (MT1334 M4-0.7%5) 3
44 8MMO06401210A 222 Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12) 2
45 SMMO06402010A 1#%% Screw (SHO444 M6-1%20) 2
46 8MB04280607K #1222 Screw (MT0233 M4-0.7%6) 2
47 8MN04280400A 1% Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7+4) 6
48 8SB32440604A #1222 Screw (MT1332 1/8"-44%6) 6
49 8MNO03200300A %% Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3) 4
50 8MMO04281007A 1#%% Screw (FT0203 M4-0.7%10) 2
51 8MN05320600C %% Screw (C350248 M5-0.8%6) 1
52 8MMO04280607A #1222 Screw (MT1134 M4-0.7%6) 2
53 4PMDO01A0153 R Cofiw4H Becentric Asm. 1
54 4PMD01A01541 EEHRIEERE4H Bracket Asm. 1
*55 4PMDO01A0155 FEhEER4H Feed Roller Asm. 1
56 4PMD01A0156 B4 254H Clutch Asm. 1
57 4PMDO01A0157 TEESNEH Cloth Plate Asm. 1
58 4PMDO010158 ZH Spring 1
59 4PMD010159 TEESNE Cloth Plate 1
60 4PMD010160 T EERGE Cover 1
61 4PMD010161 TEESNE Cloth Plate 1
62 4PMD010162 [&E7E K& Bracket 1
63 8MEO04281008A %% Screw (FT0218 M4-0.7%10) 2
64 2100000223 FFE Washer (SH0223) 5
65 8MA04280307A %% Screw (CT0238 M4-0.7%3) 2
66 8MB85240406K #1222 Screw (PMD010166 M3.5-0.6%4) 1
67 8ME04280708A 1% Screw (CT0206 M4-0.7+7) 2
68 4PMDO010168 [ E JE& Bracket 1
69 2100001213 [/} 2Z %4 Rubber Plug 1
#x7() 4PMD010170 #3858 Up Feed Roller (BB ) 1
**71 4PMDO010171 fedEhEls Lower Feed Roller (B 7B i ) 1
#5777 4PMD01A0172 FEE R4 Feed Roller Asm. 1
**73 4PMDO01A0173 42540 Clutch Asm. 1
74 4PMDO010174 FEJPEREE Clutch Tension Spring 1
75 4PMDO010175 #HZE Clutch Tension Sleeve 1
76 4PMDO010176 HiiZ Front Cover 1
77 4UTB010459 F4[E Washer 1
78 8MAO0B500613A H21iE Nut (RP0208 M8-1.25%6) 2
79 8MN04280600C 1% Screw (CT1104 M4-0.7%6) 1
©80 4PMDO010159 FIEESNE Cloth Plate 1
©81 4PMDO01A0157 TEESNEH Cloth Plate Asm. 1

£
Kk .

©:

BETE 6 F R PMDO1

P EE FC AT Y PMDO2

PMD+UTHEZ




3. TS009 §2%%45 24 Elastic Thread Stand For TS009




3. TS009 2524528 Elastic Thread Stand For TS009

FF 5%
Ref.No.

O ~JON LA~ W

i =)
NN BN — O

YrklmaR

Parts No.
4TS0090101
4TS0090102
4TS0090103
4TS0090104
4TS0090105
90BB1019052
8MNO03200300A
4TS0090108
4TS0090109
4TS0090110
4TSO009A0111
8MB04281207K
8MN04280400A
8ME05321010A

8MMO8501613A
8MMO08502013A

#

Description

fi

FLJE Base
PR Connecting Block

23218 Thread Guide

5 Holder

7 545 Holder
FEERfH7& Ball Bearing

#24% Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%*3)

g% Spacer

JEHR Roller
JEEHN Base Plate

“Hlm4H Roller Asm.

1844 Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12)
%% Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7+4)

18%% Screw (FTC10116 M5-0.8*10)

1245 Screw (C7420308 M8-1.25%16)

18%% Screw (CT0106 M8-1.25%20)

BHE
Amt. Req.



